
Shoreline Insertion Order

Insertion #
319895

Submitted
2022-01-25 22:14:59

Sales Rep
L-104 Shelley Kovar

Account Name
MCC Schools

Advertiser Status
Existing

Product Details

Product
TV / Entertainment Tab

TV / Entertainment Tab Size
2x3

Caption
attached

Color
Yes

Color Charge / Day
$0.00

Publications

Publication 1
9LUD

Price / Day
$46.50

Date(s)
Fri 02/04/22, Fri 02/11/22, Fri 02/18/22,
Fri 02/25/22, Fri 03/04/22, Fri 03/11/22

Publication 2
9LUD

Price / Day
$0.00

Date(s)
Mon 02/07/22, Mon 02/14/22, Mon
02/21/22, Mon 02/28/22, Mon 03/07/22,
Mon 03/14/22

Additional Information

Pickup?
No

Proof Needed?
Yes

Email Proof To
skovar@ludingtondailynews.com

Tear Sheets?
No

Copy Instructions
For the month of February and at least the first 2 weeks of March we can promote our forums:
Bond Information Community Forums
March 15 and April 12, 6:00 p.m. in A.O. Carlson gym
Join us to learn more about the proposed bond to improve the MCC Facilities.
Or however much fits the ad.
Carla

mailto:skovar@ludingtondailynews.com

